April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT003 Radial Bimetal Temperature Sensor
Features
■ Temperature measurement range
■ Easy installation
■ High temperature measurement
accuracy
■ Long-term stability

diameter 100, 150
April 2023 3 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCT003 - 1 - B -100 - 0~400℃ 450 - 1
Example: PCT003 -1-B-100- 0~400℃450- 1
The product model is PCT300, 1: installation fixed form is no fixed thread, B: accuracy level reach 1.5,
100: dial diameter is 100 mm, 0~400℃: temperature measurement range is 0~400℃, 450: insertion
depth is 450 mm, 1: protection tube material is 304 (typical).
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Temperature
measurement range
Eg: 0 ~ 400 ℃
Dial diameter (mm)
Eg:100
Insertion depth (mm)
Eg: 450
Product model
PCT003
Accuracy level
A : 1.0
B: 1.5
Installation fixed form
1: No fixed thread
2: Movable external
thread
3: Movable internal
thread
4: fixed thread
5: Fixed flange
6: Ferrule thread
7: Ferrule flange
Protection tube material
1: 304 (typical)
2: 1Cr-18N19Ti
3: 316
4: 316L
5: Hastelloy C-276
6: F46